
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS
Centre ofAdvanced Study in Fhysics

PANJAB UNIVERSTTY, CHANDTGARH_160 014 (lNDlA)

++91-L72-2783336

++91-172-254L741

++9!-!72-2534464
phvsics@pu.ac.in

vay 9) ll - Sp**tT/W*gd. post

Notice Inviting Ouotations

Dear Sir,

Please quote Technical and Financial bid (in two separate envelopes) for the supply of following Sigma-
Aldrich chemicals to the Denarfmenf of Phrzcicc Ponioh rr-;-,^*",'*, rrL^-,{:-^-L ^,^--.-c- Ll

ThequotationsmustreachinasealedcoVeiyourotherterms
and conditions of supply, if any.

LAST DATE oF RECETPT oF euorATIoNS: 09.8.2016 before 5.00 pM

OPENING OF QUOTATIONS: 10.08.2016 AT 3.30 pM.

Note : The quotation must reach by Hand or Registered Post or Speed Post on or before
09.08.2016 before 5.00 p.m. on the following address:

Chairperson,
Department of Physics, Panjab University, CIHNDIGARH

Fax:

Phone:

EPABX:

Email:

D*ted:

rcals to the Department of Physics, paniab Unive as
Sr. No Chemical Name Product ID Quantitv

1 Poly(ethylene glycol) diamine
(average I\4 2,000)

753084 o1g

2. O-(2-Aminoethyl) polyethylene elycol 3000 07969 500mea
D P P H (2,2-Diphenyl- 1, picrylhydrazvl) D9132- 01sm

4. Polyethylene glycol dithiol (M" 1500) 704369 0lsm
5. FTO Glass 735167-lEA
6. Molybdenum (IV) sulfi denanopowder 804t69 logm
1. Graphene oxide 7960341 01sm
8. Silver Acetate 204374 1Osm
9. Tin (II) Acetate 34s164 25snr
10. Indium oxide 510270 5Oem
11 Tin (IV) Acetate 345172 1Osm
12. N Methylpyrroledine M79204 500m1
13. Hafnium Chloride 258202 5Ogm
t4. Doxorubicin hydrochloride D 2975000 l5Osm
15 LEAD(II) FLUORTDE, 99.99yo METALS BASIS 229725 25 sm
16 LEAD(II) CHLORIDE, POWDER, 98% 268690 250sm
17. LANTHANIIM(IID B RO MID E, ANHYDROU S,-

BEAD
449822 2gm



I
I

i

I
2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Please quote Technical and Financial bid (in two separate envelopes) with EMD.
Panjab University does not take any responsibility for any postal delay in delivery by
Registered/ Speed Post or lost in transit of quotation.

Conditional and unsigned quotation will not be accepted.

The supply be commenced/ made within 15 days of the issue of supply order.
All quoted rates should be FOR Panjab University and firm should quote the rate of all taxes.
No payment will be made on the Performa invoice.
The quotation shall not contain corrections, efasers and overwriting.
Please mention Name of work and due date on the Envelope.

The undersigned reserves right to accept or reject any quotation without assigning any reason.
Please quote the discounted price being an educational institute..

Quotations will be opened on 10.08.2016 at 03.30 pm and you may depute your representative at
the time of opening of quotations.

MOST IMPORTAI\IT: fne bidders are requested to attach the EMD Demand Drafr.of 2Yoof the
quotation in the name Chairperson, Departrnent of Physics, Panjab University, Chandigarh",
without Demand Draft, quotation will not be entertained.

A. Technical Specifications:
Specification

Sr.
No

Chemical Name Product II) Qty.

I Poly(ethylene glycol) diamine
(average Mn 2,000)

7 53084 olg

2. O-(2-Aminoethyl) polyethylene glycol 3 000 07969 500mg
3. DPPH (2,2-Diphenyl- l, picrylhydrazyl) D9132- 0lgm
4. iqlyethylene glycol dithiol (M, 1500) 704369 01gm
5. FTO Glass 735t67 -

IEA
6. Molybdenum (fV) sulfidenanopowder 804 169 lOem
7. Sraphene oxide 7960341 01gm
8. Silver Acetate 204374 lOgm
9. Tin (II) Acetate 345164 25em
10. Indium oxide 510270 5Oem
1l Tin (fD Acetate 345172 1Oem
12. N Methylpyrroledine M79204 500m1
13. Hafnium Chloride 258202 5Oem
14. Doxorubicin hydrochloride D 2975000 l50gm
15 LEAD(II) FLUORIDE, gg .gg% METALS

BASIS
22972s 25 gm

t6 L,EAD(II) CHLORIDE, POWDER, gg% 268690 25Oem
17. LANTHANUM(IID B ROMIDE,

ANHYDROUS, BEAD
449822 2gm

Thanking you,

YeslNlo

Yours Sincerely,

@*,
ChdrPerson
Depft,ef PhYslcs

PJ[J., Chandtgarh


